Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

Studio 1

Studio 2

Studio 3

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

Ballet /Tap
5-7

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:15

Studio Avaliable
for Privates and
Studio Rental

Studio Avaliable
for Privates and

Studio Rental

Pre-Ballet
2-4
9:30-10:15

Studio Avaliable
for Privates and

Studio Rental

Pre Ballet
2-4
10:30-11:15am

Studio Avaliable
for Privates and
Studio Rental

Gymnastics
3-4
11:15-12:00

Studio Avaliable
for Privates and

Studio Rental

9:00-10:00

Ballet /Tap
7-10
9:00-10:00

Ballet/Tap
3-4
9:00-10:00

Acro Tumble

6-9

10:00-10:45

Intermediate
Ballet
Mini/App

Acro Tumble
3-5
10:00-10:45

10:00-11:00

Junior
Company

Ballet Tech
10:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

Intermediate
PrePointe &
Pointe
2nd year
Mini/App
11:00-11:45

Gymnastics
5-8
10:45-11:30

Intermediate
Tap/lazz

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

Senior

1:00-1:15

Company
Ballet Tech

1:15-1:30

12:15-1:45

1:30-1:45

1:45-2:00

Mini/App
11:45-1:00pm

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:00

Studio

3:00-3:15

liable for

Studio Avaliabl;

Studio
liable for

Privates,

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-4:45

4:45-5:00

MiniCompany
Ballet/Tap Jazz
4:00-6:00

Ballet/ Tap/ Jazz
Combo  5-8
3:30-5:00pm

Pre-Ballet
2-4
4:00-4:45

Pre-Company
Ballet
(in toTap/Jazz)
3:45-4:45

Tiny Hip Hop
3-6 3:15
4:00

Rehearsals

Pre-Ballet
2-4
4:00-4:45

Ballet /Tap
46
3:30-4:15

Studio Rental
& Birthday

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

Apprentice &
Extra JR/SR
Ballet/Tap /Jazz
5:00-7:30

Continued
MiniCompany Tap
& Jazz 5:00-6:15

Ballet
7-10
4:45-5:45

6:15-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

Junior/Senior
Company Pointe
6:15-7:30

Continued
Apprentice
Company  Tap &|
Jazz 6:15-7:30

Hip hop
7-10
5:45-6:30

Junior Company
Ballet/Tap
Jazz
12-14

Intro/Inter
Ballet
Pre-Teen/Teen
6:30-7:30

4:45-7:45

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

Junior Company
Hip Hop
7:30-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

Senior Company
Hip Hop
8:30-9:15

Senior Open
Contemporary
7:45-8:30

Pre/Pointe
Pre-Teen/Teen

7:30-8:15

Continued
PreCompany
Tap/lazz
4:45-5:45

Lyrical/Jazz
46
4:15-5:00

Ballet/tap
5-7
4:00-5:00

Pre Company
Ballet
3:45-4:30

Acro Tumble
46
5:00-5:45

Lyrical & Jazz
6-9 5:00
5:45

Pre Company
Lyrical/Jazz
4:30-5:15pm

Ballet/Tap
3-4
4:00-5:00

Ballet/Tap
4-6
3:45-4:45

Ballet
7-10
4:00-4:45

Gymnastics
3-4 4:0
4:45

0-

Acro Tumble
5-8
4:00-4:45

Hip Hop
7-10
3:45-4:30

Parties

yrical/lazz 7

Pre Company
Acro Tumble
5:45-6:45

Ballet/ Tap
3-5
5:45-6:45

Pre-Ballet
2-4
5:45-6:30

Ballet Mini &
Apprentice
Company
5:15-6:15

Tiny Hip Hop
3-6
5:00-5:45

10
4:45-5:30pm

Acro Tumble
6-9
4:45-5:30

Pre-Ballet
2-4
4:45-5:30

[Tiny Hip Hop
6
4:45-5:30

3

Acro Tumble
8-11
4:45-5:30

for Privates,

Rehearsals
Studio Rental &
Birthday Parties

Privates,
Rehearsals
Studio Rental
& Birthday
Parties

Ballet/Tap

5-8
4:30-5:30

Apprentice Co
Pointe
6:45-7:45

Gymnastics
5-8
6:45-7:30

Senior Company

Senior Company

Tap & Jazz
7:45-9:15

9:00-9:15

Company Acro
(By Audition)
7:45-8:45

Adult Jazz 7:30pm

Adv. Ballet &
Pointe
6:30-9:00

Privates Available

Mini & App
Company Lyrical/
Jazz
6:15-7:00

Gymnastics
3-6
5:45-6:30pm

Ballet Tech  2nd
year App,Junior,
and senior
5:45-7:15

Junior & 2nd year
App Pointe
7:00-8:00

Gymnastics
6-9
6:30-7:15pm

Junior Company
Modern
8:00-9:00

Adult Ballet Class
7:15pm

Senior Company
Modern
7:15-8:15

Senior Company

Contemporary
8:15-9:15

Intro/Inter Ballet
Pre-Teen/Teen
5:30-6:30

Tiny Hip Hop
3-6
5:30-6:15

Apprentice
Company
Contemporary
5:30-6:15

Mini Company
Hip Hop
5:30-6:15

Pre Ballet

4 5:30]

6:15

Contemporary
Pre-Teen/Teen
6:30-7:15

Ballet 7
10 6:15-
7:00

Mini Company
Contemporary
6:15-7:00

Apprentice
Company
Hip Hop
6:15-7:00

Junior Company
Contemporary
7:15-8:15

Acro Tumble

7-10

7:00-7:45

Mini\Apprentice
Company Acro
Tumble
7:00-7:45

Privates

Avaliable

Classes begin August 21st, Call today to register and be a part of our amazing studio family! Come try a free trial class!
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